
1 8273 17355 PRATIVA ACHARYA Female 89 4 1

2 8228 17692 PRADEEP PUDASAINI Male 87 7 2

3 8236 17729 BIJAYA LAXMI ROKKA Female 84 10 3

4 8277 17503 SUPRIYA GUPTA Female 80 17 4

5 8150 17794 PUJA SHARMA Female 79 20 5

6 8492 17428 JENISH CHAUDHARY Male 79 21 6

7 7468 17373 BANDANA ARYAL Female 78 23 7

8 8045 17430 MADHU CHAUDHARY Female 78 24 8

9 8118 17841 NIKESH KUMAR THAKUR Male 77 27 9

10 8405 17494 ANJALI GUPTA Female 74 33 10

11 8207 17835 SRIJANA TAMANG Female 73 35 11

12 8370 17369 AFSANA ANSARI Female 72 37 12

13 8008 17826 BINITA SUBEDI Female 72 38 13

14 8142 17637 SUJATA SUNAM NEPALI Female 71 42 14

15 8262 17798 RABIL SHEKH Male 69 49 15

16 8369 17651 ARJAN OJHA Male 68 52 16

17 8276 17827 DEEPIKA SUBEDI Female 67 54 17

18 8471 17877 NIRMA YADAV Female 66 59 18

19 8149 17833 PRATIKSHYA TAMANG Female 66 60 19

20 8677 17764 SABITA SAHNI KEWAT Female 65 66 20

21 8611 17564 NISHMA KHATIWADA Female 63 78 21

22 8286 17726 DEEPIKA RIJAL Female 63 79 22

23 8284 17607 ROZA MAHARJAN Female 62 82 23

24 8451 17712 ANISHA RAUNIYAR Female 62 86 24

25 8597 17801 ALINA SHRESTHA Female 62 87 25

26 8420 17760 SHIVANI SAH Female 61 92 26

27 8648 17817 BARSHA KUMARI SINGH Female 60 96 27

28 7445 17507 PARIKSHA GURUNG Female 60 97 28

29 8467 17540 RASHMI KANDEL Female 60 100 29

30 8147 17625 BHAVANA MEHTA Female 59 104 30

31 8341 17555 SUSHMA KHAMCHA Female 58 109 31

32 8660 17415 AMRENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY Male 58 115 32

33 8091 17724 SUVIA RAZOPADHYAY Female 57 116 33

34 8551 17569 GULAPSHA KHATUN Female 57 121 34

35 7858 17367 MD EZHAR ALAM Male 57 122 35

36 8177 17435 PUJA CHAUDHARY Female 55 133 36

37 8610 17476 SAGUN GAUDEL Female 52 171 37

38 8510 17407 MONALISHA BISHWAKARMA Female 51 176 38

39 7749 17598 SRIJANA Lungeli Female 50 184 39

1 8370 17369 AFSANA ANSARI Female 72 37 1

2 8262 17798 RABIL SHEKH Male 69 49 2

3 8451 17712 ANISHA RAUNIYAR Female 62 86 3

4 8648 17817 BARSHA KUMARI SINGH Female 60 96 4
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1 8370 17369 AFSANA ANSARI Female 72 37 1

2 8262 17798 RABIL SHEKH Male 69 49 2

1 8207 17835 SRIJANA TAMANG Female 73 35 1

2 8370 17369 AFSANA ANSARI Female 72 37 2

3 8008 17826 BINITA SUBEDI Female 72 38 3

4 8276 17827 DEEPIKA SUBEDI Female 67 54 4

5 8451 17712 ANISHA RAUNIYAR Female 62 86 5

6 8341 17555 SUSHMA KHAMCHA Female 58 109 6

7 8177 17435 PUJA CHAUDHARY Female 55 133 7

8 8610 17476 SAGUN GAUDEL Female 52 171 8

9 8510 17407 MONALISHA BISHWAKARMA Female 51 176 9

1 8510 17407 MONALISHA BISHWAKARMA Female 51 176 1

1 8370 17369 AFSANA ANSARI Female 72 37 1

2 8551 17569 GULAPSHA KHATUN Female 57 121 2

1 8610 17476 SAGUN GAUDEL Female 52 171 1

1 8207 17835 SRIJANA TAMANG Female 73 35 1

2 7445 17507 PARIKSHA GURUNG Female 60 97 2

3 8341 17555 SUSHMA KHAMCHA Female 58 109 3

4 8660 17415 AMRENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY Male 58 115 4

5 8177 17435 PUJA CHAUDHARY Female 55 133 5

1 8045 17430 MADHU CHAUDHARY Female 78 24 1

2 8118 17841 NIKESH KUMAR THAKUR Male 77 27 2

3 8405 17494 ANJALI GUPTA Female 74 33 3

4 8471 17877 NIRMA YADAV Female 66 59 4

5 8677 17764 SABITA SAHNI KEWAT Female 65 66 5

6 7858 17367 MD EZHAR ALAM Male 57 122 6

1 7858 17367 MD EZHAR ALAM Male 57 122 1

1 7468 17373 BANDANA ARYAL Female 78 23 1

2 8045 17430 MADHU CHAUDHARY Female 78 24 2
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3 8405 17494 ANJALI GUPTA Female 74 33 3

4 8149 17833 PRATIKSHYA TAMANG Female 66 60 4

5 8677 17764 SABITA SAHNI KEWAT Female 65 66 5

6 8611 17564 NISHMA KHATIWADA Female 63 78 6

7 8597 17801 ALINA SHRESTHA Female 62 87 7

8 8091 17724 SUVIA RAZOPADHYAY Female 57 116 8

9 7749 17598 SRIJANA Lungeli Female 50 184 9

1 8492 17428 JENISH CHAUDHARY Male 79 21 1

2 8369 17651 ARJAN OJHA Male 68 52 2

3 8149 17833 PRATIKSHYA TAMANG Female 66 60 3

4 8284 17607 ROZA MAHARJAN Female 62 82 4

5 8597 17801 ALINA SHRESTHA Female 62 87 5

6 8091 17724 SUVIA RAZOPADHYAY Female 57 116 6

7 7749 17598 SRIJANA Lungeli Female 50 184 7

Reservation Group: Janajati   Type of Reservation: Other School Group   

SN
MoEST Reg. 

No.

Entrance 

Roll No.
Candidate's Name Gender

Entrance 

Score

Entrance 

Rank

MoEST 

Rank


